List of Countries/Regions in respect of which primary vaccination schedule completion
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Albania
Andorra
Angola
Antigua & Barbuda
Argentina
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bangladesh
Bahrain
Belarus
Belgium
Brazil
Brunei Darussalam
Botswana
Bulgaria
Canada
Cambodia
Chile
Colombia

Commonwealth of Dominica

Costa Rica
Croatia
Cuba
Cyprus
Denmark
Egypt

El Salvador
Estonia
Eswatini
Finland
Gabon
Georgia
Grenada
Guatemala
Guyana

certificate is allowed to be uploaded

As on 29 April 2022



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Honduras
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland

Indonesia
Iran

Iraq
Ireland
Israel
Kazakhstan
Kenya

Kingdom of Morocco

Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Lao PDR
Latvia
Lebanon
Liberia
Liechtenstein
Malaysia
Maldives
Mali
Mauritius
Mexico
Moldova
Mongolia
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia
Nauru

Nepal

New Zealand
Netherlands
Nicaragua
Nigeria

North Macedonia

Oman
Paraguay
Panama
Peru
Portugal



79 Philippines

80 Qatar

81 Romania

82 st. Kitts and Nevis
83 San Marino

84 Saudi Arabia

85 Serbia

86 Seychelles

87 Sierra Leone

88 Singapore

89 Slovak Republic
90 Slovenia

91 Spain

92 SriLanka

93 State of Palestine
94 Suriname

95 Sweden

96 Switzerland

97 Syria

98 Thailand

99 The United Kingdom
100 Trinidad & Tobago
101 Turkey

102 UAE

103 Ukraine

104 United States of America
105 Uruguay

106 Venezuela

107 Vietnam

108 Zimbabwe



